poor to good canners, 54.003

Dr.oo.
Bulla Good to best. 1300 lbs. up

I8.009.00; good to choice under 1.300
lbs.. $8.509.25; good bolognas, $6.00

LIBERTY BONDS
Liberty bonds today at 2:55 p. m.,
were:
3 $90.92
First 4 85.84
Second 4 84.90
First 4 86.16

150,000 Members Wanted
One hundred and fifty thousand

members is the goal which the Indiana
Federation of Farmers' Associations
expects to attain by the membership
campaign which will begin the middle
of August and continue until the an-

nual convention of the association in
the fall. The campaign will be under